City, Hauler, Plan

Refuse and
Recycling /mo

Potential Potential Potential
Savings /mo at Savings /mo Savings /mo
$12.45 (%) at$14 (%) at$15 (%)

Hudson Republic Preferred
Hudson Kimble Basic
Hudson Kimble Full Service
Hudson AA

Hudson Waste Management

v unununun

18.08
20.75
22.00
24.00
29.58

31 23 17
40 33 28
43 36 32
48 42 38
58 53 49

Savings assumes a cost between $12.45 and $15.00

For reference, the current contract from Twinsburg (WM) has a cost of $12.45
while the current cost from Macedonia (Republic) has a cost of $14.35




