City, Hauler, Plan	Refuse and Recycling /mo		Potential Savings /mo at \$12.45 (%)	Potential Savings /mo at \$14 (%)	Potential Savings /mo at \$15 (%)
Hudson Republic Preferred	\$	18.08	31	23	17
Hudson Kimble Basic	\$	20.75	40	33	28
Hudson Kimble Full Service	\$	22.00	43	36	32
Hudson AA	\$	24.00	48	42	38
Hudson Waste Management	\$	29.58	58	53	49

Savings assumes a cost between \$12.45 and \$15.00

For reference, the current contract from Twinsburg (WM) has a cost of \$12.45 while the current cost from Macedonia (Republic) has a cost of \$14.35